PRODUCT
NAME
SECTION MODEL #
Description    Bullets
4101 Garland Drive Fort Worth TX 76117
Phone | 817-485-6073  Fax | 817-428-6008
USA & Canada Toll Free 800-541-1797

Heavy (½” x 3”) Scuff Bars
Three to five bars, depending on
width, reinforce bucket bottom
and protect from excessive wear.
5-year warranty —
Made in USA
Buckets Designed to
Fit each brand of loader
Beveled Hard Carbon
Steel Punched Blade
on Leading Edge
¾” x 6” depending on
bucket width. Integrated Safety Step
LOW PROFILE DIRT SKID-STEER BUCKETS  (Add "T" for Teeth or "BOB" for Bolt on Blade)
Model No. Width ID in Width OD in Height OD in Depth OD in Capacity Heaped Weight
LP22A-60 60” 62 ⅜” 20 ¼” 34” 15.0 cuft. 435 lbs.
LP22A-66 66“ 68 ⅜” 20 ¼” 34“ 16.5 cuft. 510 lbs.
LP22A-72 72“ 74 ⅜” 20 ¼” 34” 18.0 cuft. 560 lbs.
LP22A-78 78“ 80 ⅜” 20 ¼” 34“ 19.6 cuft. 565 lbs.
LP22A-84 84“ 86 ⅜” 20 ¼” 34” 21.0 cuft. 600 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS